VOTE) Election Judge Training Registration

Name

Address

Phone

Email

Precinct where you
reside:

Precinct you will
Serve

Please select the session(s) you are registering for:

HEAD JUDGE TRAINING :

ELECTION JUDGE TRAINING:

ELECTION JUDGE TRAINING:

ELECTION JUDGE TRAINING:

HEAD JUDGE TRAINING:

ELECTION JUDGE TRAINING:

ICE MACHINE & POLL PAD REFRESHER:
ICE MACHINE & POLL PAD REFRESHER:

06/26/2024
06/26/2024
06/27/2024
07/23/2024
07/24/2024
07/24/2024
06/27/2024
07/24/2024

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

All classes will be held on the 3 floor of the Aitkin County Government

Center

307 2" St NW Aitkin, MN 56431

Aitkin County Auditor’s Office
EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:

(218) 927-7354
auditor@co.aitkin.mn.us



	Name: 
	Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Home Precinct: 
	Precinct they wish to serve: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off


